Apr 28 2024 (06:27) India Rail Info

Agartala - Mumbai LTT One Way Special/05690X - COVR - NFR
AGTL/Agartala to LTT/Mumbai LTT
64h 30m - 3519 km - 22 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 AGTL |Agartala 05:00 0 | 0 67 |22 |[NFR
2 |ABSA |Ambassa 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |1 67 |49 |90 |NFR
3 DMR |Dharmanagar 07:30 07:32 2m |0 |1 139 |125 |30 ([NFR
4 NKMG |New Karimganj Junction |08:03 08:05 2m |0 |1 204 |42 |18 |NFR
5 BPB |Badarpur Junction 08:30 08:40 10m |0 |1 221 |39 |20 |[NFR
6 |GHY |Guwahati 17:20 17:40 20m |0 |1 561 |27 (59 |NFR
7 |KYQ |Kamakhya Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |1 568 |62 (56 |NFR
8 GLPT |Goalpara Town 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 692 |53 [49 |NFR
9 NBQ |New Bongaigaon 21:00 21:10 10m (0 |1 743 |82 [60 |NFR
Junction
10 |APDJ |Alipur Duar Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 1 852 |33 |50 [NFR
11 [NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction [03:40 03:55 15m |0 (2 1020 ({64 [114 |NFR
12 [MLDT [Malda Town 07:35 07:45 10m [0 |2 1255149 |31 |ER
13 [RPH [Rampurhat Junction 10:18 10:23 5m |0 |2 1379 |53 |143 |ER
14 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 12:30 12:33 3m [0 |2 1492 (53 (36 |ER
15 |ADL |Andul 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |2 1587 |65 |7 |SER
16 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 16:05 16:20 15m (0 |2 1690 |73 |39 |SER
17 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 18:10 18:15 5m |0 |2 1824 |67 |159 |SER
18 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 22:13 22:15 2m [0 |2 2088 |68 (231 [SER
19 [BSP  [Bilaspur Junction 01:15 01:30 15m |0 |3 2292 |62 SECR
20 |NGP ([Nagpur Junction 08:10 08:20 10m (0 |3 2703 |64 [309 |CR
21 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:30 14:35 5m |0 |3 3095 |78 |205 [CR
22 |[MMR |Manmad Junction 16:57 16:59 2m |0 |3 3279 |58 |558 [CR
23 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 20:30 20:33 3m |0 |3 3484 |36 |9 CR
24 |LTT |MumbaiLTT 21:30 0 |3 |3519]- 6 |CR

Apr 28 2024 (06:27) https://indiarailinfo.com




